
Westfield Flex
Health Cash Plan. 

Important information. 
Please refer to your Flex 
Platform for further information 
on the premium amounts for 
each level of cover. These 
premiums include Insurance 
Premium Tax at the current rate 
and are subject to review in 
respect of any changes.

In the case of Therapy 
Treatments, the amount shown 
represents a combined total for 
all the treatments. This amount 
can be used for any one or 
combination of treatments. This 
also applies to Wellbeing & 
Alternative Therapies.

Key

1 year  
benefit period

100% 
money back  

1yr

100

Level  
Price per month

Level 1
£7.63

Level 2
£15.25

Level 3
£22.87

Level 4
£30.49

Level 5
£38.12

Money Back

Optical For you. Up to £50 Up to £100 Up to £150 Up to £200 Up to £250

Dental For you. Up to £50 Up to £100  Up to £150 Up to £200 Up to £250

Dental Trauma For you. Up to £100 Up to £200  Up to £300 Up to £400 Up to £500

Consultation For you. Up to £100 Up to £200  Up to £300 Up to £400 Up to £500

Therapy Treatments For you. 
Physiotherapy, Acupuncture, Chiropractic, Homeopathy, Osteopathy.

Up to £100 Up to £200 Up to £300 Up to £400 Up to £500

Wellbeing & Alternative Therapies For you. 
Acupressure, Allergy Testing/Food Intolerance Testing,  
Aromatherapy, Hypnotherapy, Indian Head Massage,  
Nutritional Therapy, Reflexology, Reiki.

Up to £40 Up to £80 Up to £120 Up to £160 Up to £200

Chiropody For you. Up to £25  Up to £50 Up to £75 Up to £100 Up to £125

Health Screening For you. Up to £40 Up to £80 Up to £120 Up to £160 Up to £200

Cash Payouts

In-patient For you, per night, up to 10 nights per year. £15 £30 £45 £60 £75

Day Surgery For you, per day, up to 10 days per year. £15 £30 £45 £60 £75

Maternity/Paternity/Adoption For you, per child. £50 £100 £150 £200 £250

Health and Wellbeing

MRI, CT & PET Scanning Facilities For you.

DoctorLine™ For you and your family.

Health Club Concession For you.

Best Doctors® For you, your partner and your children.

Personal Accident/Accidental Death For you. £2,500 £5,000 £10,000 £15,000 £20,000

Personal Accident/Permanent Disability For you. Up to £2,500 Up to £5,000 Up to £10,000 Up to £15,000 Up to £20,000

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

1yr

1yr

1yr

1yr

1yr

1yr

1yr

1yr

1yr

1yr

1yr

Following a referral from a Consultant, you must call our Scanning Helpline on 0345 345 4556 and they will arrange 
the scan. Please see Benefit Rules for more information.




