

# Westfield Flex Health Cash Plan.

## Key

-  1 year benefit period
-  100% money back

**Important information.** Please refer to your Flex Platform for further information on the premium amounts for each level of cover. These premiums include Insurance Premium Tax at the current rate and are subject to review in respect of any changes.

In the case of Therapy Treatments, the amount shown represents a combined total for all the treatments. This amount can be used for any one or combination of treatments. This also applies to Wellbeing & Alternative Therapies.

Level Price per month		Level 1 £7.63	Level 2 £15.25	Level 3 £22.87	Level 4 £30.49	Level 5 £38.12
<b>Money Back</b>						
<b>Optical</b> For you.	 	Up to £50	Up to £100	Up to £150	Up to £200	Up to £250
<b>Dental</b> For you.	 	Up to £50	Up to £100	Up to £150	Up to £200	Up to £250
<b>Dental Trauma</b> For you.	 	Up to £100	Up to £200	Up to £300	Up to £400	Up to £500
<b>Consultation</b> For you.	 	Up to £100	Up to £200	Up to £300	Up to £400	Up to £500
<b>Therapy Treatments</b> For you. Physiotherapy, Acupuncture, Chiropractic, Homeopathy, Osteopathy.	 	Up to £100	Up to £200	Up to £300	Up to £400	Up to £500
<b>Wellbeing &amp; Alternative Therapies</b> For you. Acupressure, Allergy Testing/Food Intolerance Testing, Aromatherapy, Hypnotherapy, Indian Head Massage, Nutritional Therapy, Reflexology, Reiki.	 	Up to £40	Up to £80	Up to £120	Up to £160	Up to £200
<b>Chiropody</b> For you.	 	Up to £25	Up to £50	Up to £75	Up to £100	Up to £125
<b>Health Screening</b> For you.	 	Up to £40	Up to £80	Up to £120	Up to £160	Up to £200
<b>Cash Payouts</b>						
<b>In-patient</b> For you, per night, up to 10 nights per year.		£15	£30	£45	£60	£75
<b>Day Surgery</b> For you, per day, up to 10 days per year.		£15	£30	£45	£60	£75
<b>Maternity/Paternity/Adoption</b> For you, per child.		£50	£100	£150	£200	£250
<b>Health and Wellbeing</b>						
<b>MRI, CT &amp; PET Scanning Facilities</b> For you.		Following a referral from a Consultant, you must call our Scanning Helpline on 0345 345 4556 and they will arrange the scan. Please see Benefit Rules for more information.				
<b>DoctorLine™</b> For you and your family.		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>Health Club Concession</b> For you.		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>Best Doctors®</b> For you, your partner and your children.		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>Personal Accident/Accidental Death</b> For you.		£2,500	£5,000	£10,000	£15,000	£20,000
<b>Personal Accident/Permanent Disability</b> For you.		Up to £2,500	Up to £5,000	Up to £10,000	Up to £15,000	Up to £20,000